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11B 1/25/2024 RVU JEFP MSAD

A. DIMENSIONS IN TABLE ARE IN THE INCORRECT "A", "B", & "C" POSITION.
    For example, on S200X225VATY, 
     Dim A should be 2.25" but it is listed as 2.50". 2.50" is the vertical repeat.
     Dim B should be 0.75" but it is listed as 2.25". 2.25" is the label height.
     Dim C should be 2.50" but it is listed as 0.75". 0.75" is the print on area height.

GAECN06977

11A 6/28/2022 RVU JEFP MSAD CHANGED MATERIALS FROM GMV16 OR GMV17 TO 
GMV17 OR GMV18. REMOVED S200X150TAT AND S200X250TAT. GAECN05942

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

TITLE

OPTIMUM SELF-LAM. S200X***VATY
THERMAL TRANSFER PRINTABLE LABELS

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]

SEE TABLE.X .12 [3.05] .XXX .025 [.635]
.XX .062 [1.57] ANGLES 

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION C10468

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

RVU 9/1/06 MSAD NTS SHT 1 OF 1 A

PART NUMBER MATERIAL
"A"

HEIGHT
+/-.062

IMPRINT
AREA "B"
+/-.062

VERTICAL
REPEAT "C"

+/-.062

LABELS PER
ROW

STANDARD
PKG. QTY.

S200X150VATY GMV17 OR GMV18 1.50
[12.7]

0.50 
[12.7]

1.75
[44.5]

2

5000

S200X225VATY GMV17 OR GMV18 2.25
[57.2]

0.75
[19.1]

2.50
[63.5]

1000
S200X250VATY GMV17 OR GMV18 2.50

[63.5]
1.00

[25.4]
2.75

[69.8]

S200X400VATY GMV17 OR GMV18 4.00
[101.6]

1.00
[25.4]

4.25
[108.0]

S200X650VATY GMV17 OR GMV18 6.50
[165.1]

1.50 [38.1]
+/-.10

6.75
[171.5]

IMPRINT AREA
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