						2				•	1				
	THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE US							IAY DE		TO THE I	NTERESTS C	F PANDUIT C	ORP.		
						PART NUM	BER MATERI	۹L	"A" HEIGHT +/062	IMPRINT AREA "B" +/062	VERTICAL REPEAT "C" +/062	LABELS PER ROW	STANDARI PKG. QTY		
						S200X150V	ATY GMV17 OR	GMV18	1.50 [12.7]	0.50 [12.7]	1.75 [44.5]		5000		
						S200X225V	ATY GMV17 OR O	GMV18	2.25 [57.2]	0.75 [19.1]	2.50 [63.5]	_			
						S200X250V	ATY GMV17 OR (GMV18	2.50 [63.5]	1.00 [25.4]	2.75 [69.8]	2	1000		
B							ATY GMV17 OR O	GMV18	4.00 [101.6]	1.00 [25.4]	4.25 [108.0]		1000	′ B	
							ATY GMV17 OR O	GMV18	6.50 [165.1]	1.50 [38.1] +/10	6.75 [171.5]				
	<u> </u>	Image: state of the state													
A								_		200X <mark>***</mark> VA NTABLE LA					
								ITEM REV	ISION NAME		STOMER DRAV				
									FILE NAME	0472BY/11					
						A. DIMENSIONS IN TABLE ARE IN THE INCORRECT "A", "B", & "C" POSITION.		UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIE		IFIED,	MATERIAL:		•		
	11B	1/25/2024	RVU	JEFP	MSAD	A. Dimituologing in FADLE and in the inconnect A, B, a C Position. For example, on S200X225VATV, Dim A should be 2.25" but it is listed as 2.50". 2.50" is the vertical repeat Dim B should be 0.75" but it is listed as 0.75". 0.75" is the label height. Dim C should be 2.50" but it is listed as 0.75". 0.75" is the print on area h	GAECN06977	DIME	NSIONAL TOU + .12 [3.05 + .062 [1.5	LERANCES AR] .xxx ±	E: IN [mm] .025 [.635]		TABLE		
02/V	11A	6/28/2022	RVU	JEFP	MSAD	CHANGED MATERIALS FROM GMV16 OR GMV17 TO GMV17 OR GMV18. REMOVED S200X150TAT AND S200X250	AT GAECN05942		$\square - \bigcirc$	- THI	RD ANGLE	DRAWING NUMBER:)468		
D10100DA/20	REV	DATE	BY	СНК	APR	DESCRIPTION	ECN	DRAWN BY		снк MSAD	NTS	SHT 1 0		A	
	2							1							